
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1977;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197704290000
40380

04/29/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE,
JOSEPH E. &
LORRAIN

364 517

197705020000
41800

05/02/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE H. WALKER &
ASOC INC

364 579

197705060000
43750

05/06/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK, JIMMY
P. & JEWELDI

364 694

197705110000
45350

05/11/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT-LONG
REALTY INC

364 815

197703210000
25520

03/21/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GREEN
VALLEY
HOMES INC

19 70 6 85 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:333 Pg:533
Instr
#:19730827000
048410

Lot#:4 Book:6
Pg:85
Sub:DUNNAM
FARMS
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 5 6
AND PART OF
LOTS 7 AND 8

197703210000
25640

03/21/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE SEWELL,
THOMAS
VIRGIL & D

363 292

197703220000
25680

03/22/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN, JAMES
EDWARD&CO
RA

363 498

197705130000
46490

05/13/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROY MARTIN
CONST CO
INC

364 898

197703280000
28270

03/28/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLEN, JAMES
E. & CORA L.

19 166 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:727
Instr
#:19761116000
111660

Sec:15 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197703280000
28270

03/28/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALLEN, JAMES
E. & CORA L.

19 166 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:727
Instr
#:19761116000
111660

Other:SEE
INST

197703280000
28400

03/28/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE RYAN
BAPTIST

363 504

197703300000
29360

03/30/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS,
JIMMY RAY &
EVEL

363 572

197704070000
32230

04/07/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN, ROY
L. & CHA-ETAL

19 312 6 138 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:631
Instr
#:19761112000
109280

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

197704120000
33670

04/12/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN, ROY
L. & CHA-ETAL

19 353 6 138 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:359 Pg:631
Instr
#:19761112000
109280

Lot#:23 Book:6
Pg:138
Sub:WOOLAN
D HILLS
SECOND
PHASE FIRST
SEC

197704120000
34050

04/12/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE, E.E. 363 914



197705230000
49990

05/23/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE STORM,
JAMES F. &
BETTY C

365 226

197705240000
50070

05/24/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBINSON,
LLOYD H. &
REBE

365 283

197704140000
34690

04/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE, S.
ALLEN

364 93

197704140000
34750

04/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPBELL,
RONALD
KEITH

364 85

197704140000
34760

04/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMPKIN,
WILLIAM
PERRY

364 91

197705250000
51020

05/25/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

365 320

197704150000
34930

04/15/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
LINDA M.

364 109

197706070000
55670

06/07/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANK, PAUL
R. & SUE K.

365 715

197706070000
55700

06/07/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDDLESTON
, MARY

365 713

197706140000
58840

06/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE DOWDELL,
BOBBY, JR. &
ROS

366 108

197706140000
59070

06/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

366 106

197706140000
59060

06/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BURNETT
BUILDING
SERV INC

366 104

197706140000
59130

06/14/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE ROGERS,
JOSEPH F. &
IMOGE

366 100

197706100000
57360

06/10/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE,
ALFRED W,
JR. & F

366 102

197706160000
60140

06/16/1977
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HAYES,
STEVE, JR. &
JOHNN

366 185


