Sea	rch Criteri	a Filters A	Applied: Pa	arty Seq=	1,0; Name	= 1ST BA	NK OF AL	ABASTER	R; Date Re	ecorded= 1	977;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197704290000 40380	04/29/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE, JOSEPH E. & LORRAIN	364	517				
197705020000 41800	05/02/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	H. WALKER & ASOC INC	364	579				
197705060000 43750	05/06/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK, JIMMY P. & JEWELDI	364	694				
197705110000 45350	05/11/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT-LONG REALTY INC	364	815				
197703210000 25520	03/21/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GREEN VALLEY HOMES INC	19	70	6	85	Bk Type:MORT Bk:333 Pg:533 Instr #:19730827000 048410	Lot#:4 Book:6 Pg:85 Sub:DUNNAM FARMS RESURVEY OF LOTS 5 6 AND PART OF LOTS 7 AND 8
197703210000 25640	03/21/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEWELL, THOMAS VIRGIL & D	363	292				
197703220000 25680	03/22/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, JAMES EDWARD&CO RA	363	498				
197705130000 46490	05/13/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROY MARTIN CONST CO INC	364	898				
197703280000 28270	03/28/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALLEN, JAMES E. & CORA L.	19	166			Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:727 Instr #:19761116000 111660	Sec:15 Twn:21 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
197703280000 28270	03/28/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALLEN, JAMES E. & CORA L.	19	166			Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:727 Instr #:19761116000 111660	Other:SEE INST
197703280000 28400	03/28/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RYAN BAPTIST	363	504				
197703300000 29360	03/30/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS, JIMMY RAY & EVEL	363	572				
197704070000 32230	04/07/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, ROY L. & CHA-ETAL	19	312	6	138	Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:631 Instr #:19761112000 109280	Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:138 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST SECTOR 2ND PHASE
197704120000 33670	04/12/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, ROY L. & CHA-ETAL	19	353	6	138	Bk Type:MORT Bk:359 Pg:631 Instr #:19761112000 109280	Lot#:23 Book:6 Pg:138 Sub:WOOLAN D HILLS SECOND PHASE FIRST SEC
197704120000 34050	04/12/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE, E.E.	363	914				

			1			T	T	1	1	1	1
197705230000 49990	05/23/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STORM, JAMES F. & BETTY C	365	226				
197705240000 50070	05/24/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBINSON, LLOYD H. & REBE	365	283				
197704140000 34690	04/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRICE, S. ALLEN	364	93				
197704140000 34750	04/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPBELL, RONALD KEITH	364	85				
197704140000 34760	04/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMPKIN, WILLIAM PERRY	364	91				
197705250000 51020	05/25/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	365	320				
197704150000 34930	04/15/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, LINDA M.	364	109				
197706070000 55670	06/07/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANK, PAUL R. & SUE K.	365	715				
197706070000 55700	06/07/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDDLESTON , MARY	365	713				
197706140000 58840	06/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOWDELL, BOBBY, JR. & ROS	366	108				
197706140000 59070	06/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	366	106				
197706140000 59060	06/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURNETT BUILDING SERV INC	366	104				
197706140000 59130	06/14/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROGERS, JOSEPH F. & IMOGE	366	100				
197706100000 57360	06/10/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE, ALFRED W, JR. & F	366	102				
197706160000 60140	06/16/1977 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAYES, STEVE, JR. & JOHNN	366	185				